Results for Czech

Republic

Singles
Name
Ladislav Svec
Jiri Vrazel
Jana Lebrova
Adam Vondracek
Josef Bocan
Eva Stefkova
Blanka Hermankova

Dana Hanusova

Doubles

Name

Jana Lebrova
Ladislav Svec
Jiri Vrazel

Adam Vondracek
Eva Stefkova
Josef Bocan
Dana Hanusova

Blanka Hermankova

Team
Name

Ladislav Svec
Adam Vondracek
Jiri Vrazel

Dana Hanusova
Jana Lebrova
Blanka Hermankova
Josef Bocan

Eva Stefkova

G1
258
213
209
172
164
204
160
161

G1
200
180
185
226
215
186
212
171

G1
194
198
232
190
172
158
173
181

G2
179
176
138
183
188
153
169
168

G2
212
192
186
194
212
220
200
160

G2
257
156
178
188
178
184
178
136

G3
176
196
193
172
167
147
187
147

G3
229
207
237
212
158
149
169
175

G3
177
204
202
192
170
189
179
148

G4
233
189
202
153
162
202
171
150

G4
183
206
248
163
183
172
162
156

G4
173
225
120
179
201
119
182
173

G5
189
168
178
197
217
166
174
175

G5
245
214
194
193
177
190
157
170

G5
179
165
220
201
204
210
156
183

G6
228
222
243
232
161
179
141
200

G6
163
214
157
215
174
182
195
162

G6
172
196
168
162
172
202
137
179

Total
1263
1164
1163
1109
1059
1051
1002
1001

Total
1232
1213
1207
1203
1119
1099
1095

994

Total
1152
1144
1120
1112
1097
1062
1005
1000

AVG
210,5
194
193,8
184,8
176,5
175,2
167
166,8

AVG
205,3
202,2
201,2
200,5
186,5
183,2
182,5
165,7

AVG

192
190,7
186,7
185,3
182,8

177
167,5
166,7



